m MACFO
DEPARTMENT %, L &
OF CORRECTIONS @probaﬁo“o
Statewide Training Academy (STA)
AUGUST 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
27 28 29 30 31 1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
9:00am - 10:30am | 8:30am —12:30pm
";tgchI’RSETDAF&O?:IT' Case Planning-Day 1
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
8:00am - 4:30pm 8:00am - 4:30pm 8:00am - 4:30pm 8:00am - 4:30pm
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 2 5 6




MACPO
DEPARTMENT %, L > &
OF CORRECTIONS % ropation©
Statewide Training Academy (STA)
SEPTEMBER 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

31

1

2

3

4

6

9

8:30am —12:30pm
LS/CMI 1

8:30am - 10:30am
YLS/CMI 1

10

8:30am - 12:30pm
LS/CMI 2

8:30am —12:30pm
YLS/CMI 2

*.5-hour Individual Learning

11

8:30am — 12:30pm
LS/CMI 3

8:30am — 12:30pm
YLS/CMI 3

*1.5-hour Individual Learning

12

13

14

15

16

8:30am - 12:30pm
LS/CMI 4

*1.5-hour Individual Learning

8:30am —12:30pm
YLS/CMI 4
*1.5-hour Individual Learning

21

22

17

18

8:30am — 12:30pm
LS/CMI 5

8:30am — 10:30am
YLS/CMI 5

19

20

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
8:00am —4:30pm

Carey Guides

30

8:00am —4:30pm

Case Planning-Day 2

Green dates = in-person at Camp Ripley




mn "MACPO"
DEPARTMENT 2 &
OF CORRECTIONS % by on
Statewide Training Academy (STA)
OCTOBER 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

28

29

30

1

8:00am —12:00pm
Case Planning-Day 3
12:30pm - 4:30pm
Introduction to Agent
Safety

8:00am —4:30pm

Agent Safety —
Situational Awareness

3

8:00am — 4:30pm

Agent Safety — Response
to Resistance — DOC
Only

4

7

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 1
(Tape Review)

9

8:30am - 11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 2

10

11

12

13

14

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 3

15

16

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 4

17

18

19

20

21

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 5

22

23

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 6

24

25

26

27

28

8:30am —11:00am

Motivational
Interviewing Il — Circle 7

29

30

31




DEPARTMENT
OF CORRECTIONS

Statewide Training Academy (STA)

NOVEMBER 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
26 27 28 29 30 31 |
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
8:30am —12:30pm 8:30am - 12:30pm
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 1 2 3 & 5 é




DEPARTMENT
OF CORRECTIONS

Statewide Training Academy (STA)

a ASso
<o Clop,
& ‘o,
.e <—'\,\7 >

2
o,)*
Ay

MACPO
LN &

. (o)
io®

DECEMBER 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY | WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
30 1 2 3 4 5 6
/ 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 1 2 3




