





AUGUST 2025

AUGU31 2025								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
27	28	29	30	31	1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	9:00am – 10:30am Intro to STA & Zoom-REQUIRED FOR ALL	14 8:30am – 12:30pm Case Planning-Day 1	15	16		
17	8:00am – 4:30pm MI Level I-Day 1	8:00am – 4:30pm MI Level I-Day 2	8:00am – 4:30pm CCP-Day 1	8:00am – 4:30pm CCP-Day 2	22	23		
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		
31	1	2	3	4	5	6		

Green dates = in-person at Camp Ripley







SEPTEMBER 2025

SEPTEMBER 2025							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	8:30am – 12:30pm LS/CMI 1 8:30am – 10:30am YLS/CMI 1	8:30am – 12:30pm LS/CMI 2 8:30am – 12:30pm YLS/CMI 2 *.5-hour Individual Learning	8:30am – 12:30pm LS/CMI 3 8:30am – 12:30pm YLS/CMI 3 *1.5-hour Individual Learning	12	13	
14	15	8:30am – 12:30pm LS/CMI 4 *1.5-hour Individual Learning 8:30am – 12:30pm YLS/CMI 4 *1.5-hour Individual Learning	17	18 8:30am – 12:30pm LS/CMI 5 8:30am – 10:30am YLS/CMI 5	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29 8:00am – 4:30pm Carey Guides	8:00am – 4:30pm Case Planning-Day 2	1	2	3	4	

Green dates = in-person at Camp Ripley







OCTOBER 2025

OCIODEN 2023							
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
28	29	30	8:00am – 12:00pm Case Planning-Day 3 12:30pm – 4:30pm Introduction to Agent Safety	8:00am – 4:30pm Agent Safety – Situational Awareness	8:00am – 4:30pm Agent Safety – Response to Resistance – DOC Only	4	
5	6	8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 1 (Tape Review)	8	8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 2	10	11	
12	13	8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 3	15	16 8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 4	17	18	
19	20	21 8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 5	22	8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 6	24	25	
26	27	28 8:30am – 11:00am Motivational Interviewing II – Circle 7	29	30	31	1	







NOVEMBER 2025

INO VENTUER ZUZU								
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		
26	27	28	29	30	31	1		
2	3	4	8:30am – 12:30pm Case Planning-Day 4 Tape Reviews	8:30am – 12:30pm Case Planning-Day 5	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29		
30	1	2	3	4	5	6		







DECEMBER 2025 WEDNESDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 8:30am - 12:30pm Case Planning-Day 6 Tape Reviews